
7.30AM - 9.00AM

Breakfast Menu

Dairy Free (DF) Contains Nuts (N) Gluten Free (GF) Vegetarian (V) Vegan Option (VGO)

01629 822211 info@oakhillcromford.co.uk oakhillcromford.co.uk

F R O M  T H E  B R E A K F A S T  B A R

Selection of Fruit Juice

Cereals

Fresh Fruit

F R O M  T H E  K I T C H E N

Full English
Unsmoked Bacon, Pork Sausage, Black
Pudding, Grilled Tomato, Mushroom,
Baked Beans, choice of free-range Egg
cooked to your liking and either Fried
Bread or Hash Brown (GFO)

Avocado Muffin
English Muffin, Crushed Avocado,
Poached Egg, Grilled Tomato & Spinach
(DF, GFO)

Continental Breakfast
Golden Breaded Camembert with
Blueberry Compote, Coates’ Butchers
Ham and a Croissant

Yoghurt & Berries
Granola, Natural Greek Yoghurt &
Berries

Kippers
Oven-Baked Kipper, Bread & Butter &
Poached Egg (GFO)

Vegetarian Full English
Sausage, Beans, Mushrooms, Tomato &
Hash Brown and a choice of Egg (GF, V,
VGO no egg)

Eggs Royale
Chargrilled English Muffin topped with
Spinach, Smoked Salmon, Poached Egg
& Hollandaise Sauce

Porridge
Creamy Porridge Drizzled with Honey,
Nuts & Seeds (Smaller portion
available) (GFO)

Toast & Preserves
A choice of White or Brown Bread.
Please ask your server when ordering
your Breakfast (GFO)

Selection of Teas and Filter Coffee

H O T  B E V E R A G E S

£16.95

£14.95

£13.95

£7.95

£14.95

£7.95

£15.95

£15.95


